
MSES SILVER
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Mon, June 2

Time Hole Players

9:30 AM 1A

Perron, Gus SCW
Nelson, Aaron SCW
Perkey, Ben SCW
Kauppi, Paul SCW

9:30 AM 1B

Archer, James SCW
Costello, Nik SCW
Gave, Jake SCW
Newhall, Jake SCW

9:30 AM 2A

DeVore, Joe SCW
Atkins, KC SCW
Radde, Jason SCW
Xiao, Haifeng SCW

9:30 AM 2B

Holmquist, Mike SCW
Maki, Carl SCW
Mannel, Nick SCW
Young, Aaron SCW

9:30 AM 3A

Engstrom, Glenn SCW
Rettner, Dave SCW
Asp, Jhenyffer SCW
Severson, Mark SCW

9:30 AM 3B

Arends, Michael SCW
Maurstad, Branden SCW
Rooney, Tom SCW
Trayser, Dave SCW

9:30 AM 4A

McGovern, Drew SCW
Hunker, Erin SCW
Roerish, Eric SCW
Vogel, Eric SCW

9:30 AM 4B

Warford, Aaron SCW
Briese, Marc SCW
Schoenecker, Ted SCW
Ellingson, Nathan SCW

9:30 AM 5A

Wieber, Travis SCW
Maus, Josh SCW
Clarkowski, Erin SCW
Coddington, Ryan SCW

9:30 AM 5B

Muehlbach, Peter SCW
Pratt, Makena SCW
Jones, Robert SCW
Daniels, Lisa SCW

9:30 AM 6

Delmore, Sean SCW
Krohn, Curt SCW
Estochen, Brad SCW
Gladke, Joe SCW

9:30 AM 7A

Bossert, Justin SCW
Eggert, Jeff SCW
Schrempp, Tony SCW
Mathiowetz, Chad SCW

Time Hole Players

9:30 AM 7B

Sebens, Justin SCW
Kulis, Phil SCW
Anderson, Ryan SCW
Brasser, Ben SCW

9:30 AM 8A

Lesch, Tony SCW
McGeehan, Eric SCW
Christensen, Matt SCW
Jacobson, Ashley SCW

9:30 AM 8B

McKinney, Samantha SCW
Ellis, Katie SCW
Goodell, Emily SCW
McGuire, Chloe SCW

9:30 AM 9A

Hietpas, Jay SCW
Russo, Audrey SCW
Arvidson, Tim SCW
Bartlett, Nicki SCW

9:30 AM 9B

Kufner, Chris SCW
Popenhagen, Brandi SCW
Crockett, April SCW
Ruble, Matt SCW

9:30 AM 10A

Connolly, Brian SCW
Fosmo, Eric SCW
Johnson, Craig SCW
Krech, Kevin SCW

9:30 AM 10B

Kinning, Mike SCW
Moren, Luke SCW
Rezac, Jacob SCW
Acosta, Evan SCW

9:30 AM 11A

Pieper, Jason SCW
Black, Casey SCW
McPherson, Jon SCW
Ekola, John SCW

9:30 AM 11B

Cameron, Aaron SCW
Flaten, Derek SCW
Ahern, Patrick SCW
Kline, Mike SCW

9:30 AM 12A

Bunders, Chris SCW
Morast, John SCW
Martin, Logan SCW
Egger, Nick SCW

9:30 AM 12B

Lawrence, Lindsey SCW
Maloney, Ryan SCW
Thompson, Tory SCW
Lindbeck, Allison SCW

9:30 AM 13A

Colas, Joshua SCW
Harrison, Kyle SCW
Potter, Josh SCW
Chock, John SCW

Silver / White



MSES SILVER
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Time Hole Players

9:30 AM 13B

Schmidt, Alex SCW
Bowles, Greg SCW
Howley, Charles SCW
Grunig, Mackenze SCW

9:30 AM 14A

Biezuns, Joe SCW
Luhman, Jason SCW
Talbot, Rory SCW
Finke, Jesse SCW

9:30 AM 14B

Parker, Marc SCW
Wild, Tanner SCW
Sanderson, Tristan SCW
Donnell, Nick SCW

9:30 AM 15A

Franta, Daniel SCW
Fowlds, Chad SCW
Pirkl, Dan SCW
Paasch, Brett SCW

9:30 AM 15B

Lund, Steve SCW
Schoenfelder, Mark SCW
Lake, Kyle SCW
Panek, Mark SCW

9:30 AM 16A

Lapp, Tony SCW
Stanley, Nina SCW
Hager, Jenifer SCW
Pierson, Ray SCW

9:30 AM 16B

Cadenhead, Charles SCW
Ayaz, Elia SCW
Lindeberg, Mark SCW
Sprague, Jason SCW

9:30 AM 17A

Sachi, Tom SCW
Racek, Nick SCW
Mohs, Mike SCW
Odell, Mike SCW

9:30 AM 17B

Jorgenson, Chad SCW
Johnson, Graham SCW
Hoefs, Ryan SCW
Fitterer, Kyle SCW

9:30 AM 18A

Gregg, Matt SCW
Borak, David SCW
Seitzer, Matt SCW
Rislund, Bryan SCW

9:30 AM 18B

Grove, Dale SCW
McLeete, Tyler SCW
Owens, Jay SCW
Regnier, Zach SCW



MSES SILVER Round 1 : Jun 02, 2025

Name Tee Time Hole
Acosta, Evan White 9:30AM 10B
Ahern, Patrick White 9:30AM 11B
Anderson, Ryan White 9:30AM 7B
Archer, James White 9:30AM 1B
Arends, Michael White 9:30AM 3B
Arvidson, Tim White 9:30AM 9A
Asp, Jhenyffer White 9:30AM 3A
Atkins, KC White 9:30AM 2A
Ayaz, Elia White 9:30AM 16B
Bartlett, Nicki White 9:30AM 9A
Biezuns, Joe White 9:30AM 14A
Black, Casey White 9:30AM 11A
Borak, David White 9:30AM 18A
Bossert, Justin White 9:30AM 7A
Bowles, Greg White 9:30AM 13B
Brasser, Ben White 9:30AM 7B
Briese, Marc White 9:30AM 4B
Bunders, Chris White 9:30AM 12A
Cadenhead, Charles White 9:30AM 16B
Cameron, Aaron White 9:30AM 11B
Chock, John White 9:30AM 13A
Christensen, Matt White 9:30AM 8A
Clarkowski, Erin White 9:30AM 5A
Coddington, Ryan White 9:30AM 5A
Colas, Joshua White 9:30AM 13A
Connolly, Brian White 9:30AM 10A
Costello, Nik White 9:30AM 1B
Crockett, April White 9:30AM 9B
Daniels, Lisa White 9:30AM 5B
Delmore, Sean White 9:30AM 6
DeVore, Joe White 9:30AM 2A
Donnell, Nick White 9:30AM 14B
Egger, Nick White 9:30AM 12A
Eggert, Jeff White 9:30AM 7A
Ekola, John White 9:30AM 11A
Ellingson, Nathan White 9:30AM 4B
Ellis, Katie White 9:30AM 8B
Engstrom, Glenn White 9:30AM 3A
Estochen, Brad White 9:30AM 6
Finke, Jesse White 9:30AM 14A

Name Tee Time Hole
Fitterer, Kyle White 9:30AM 17B
Flaten, Derek White 9:30AM 11B
Fosmo, Eric White 9:30AM 10A
Fowlds, Chad White 9:30AM 15A
Franta, Daniel White 9:30AM 15A
Gave, Jake White 9:30AM 1B
Gladke, Joe White 9:30AM 6
Goodell, Emily White 9:30AM 8B
Gregg, Matt White 9:30AM 18A
Grove, Dale White 9:30AM 18B
Grunig, Mackenze White 9:30AM 13B
Hager, Jenifer White 9:30AM 16A
Harrison, Kyle White 9:30AM 13A
Hietpas, Jay White 9:30AM 9A
Hoefs, Ryan White 9:30AM 17B
Holmquist, Mike White 9:30AM 2B
Howley, Charles White 9:30AM 13B
Hunker, Erin White 9:30AM 4A
Jacobson, Ashley White 9:30AM 8A
Johnson, Craig White 9:30AM 10A
Johnson, Graham White 9:30AM 17B
Jones, Robert White 9:30AM 5B
Jorgenson, Chad White 9:30AM 17B
Kauppi, Paul White 9:30AM 1A
Kinning, Mike White 9:30AM 10B
Kline, Mike White 9:30AM 11B
Krech, Kevin White 9:30AM 10A
Krohn, Curt White 9:30AM 6
Kufner, Chris White 9:30AM 9B
Kulis, Phil White 9:30AM 7B
Lake, Kyle White 9:30AM 15B
Lapp, Tony White 9:30AM 16A
Lawrence, Lindsey White 9:30AM 12B
Lesch, Tony White 9:30AM 8A
Lindbeck, Allison White 9:30AM 12B
Lindeberg, Mark White 9:30AM 16B
Luhman, Jason White 9:30AM 14A
Lund, Steve White 9:30AM 15B
Maki, Carl White 9:30AM 2B
Maloney, Ryan White 9:30AM 12B

Silver / White
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Mannel, Nick White 9:30AM 2B
Martin, Logan White 9:30AM 12A
Mathiowetz, Chad White 9:30AM 7A
Maurstad, Branden White 9:30AM 3B
Maus, Josh White 9:30AM 5A
McGeehan, Eric White 9:30AM 8A
McGovern, Drew White 9:30AM 4A
McGuire, Chloe White 9:30AM 8B
McKinney, Samantha White 9:30AM 8B
McLeete, Tyler White 9:30AM 18B
McPherson, Jon White 9:30AM 11A
Mohs, Mike White 9:30AM 17A
Morast, John White 9:30AM 12A
Moren, Luke White 9:30AM 10B
Muehlbach, Peter White 9:30AM 5B
Nelson, Aaron White 9:30AM 1A
Newhall, Jake White 9:30AM 1B
Odell, Mike White 9:30AM 17A
Owens, Jay White 9:30AM 18B
Paasch, Brett White 9:30AM 15A
Panek, Mark White 9:30AM 15B
Parker, Marc White 9:30AM 14B
Perkey, Ben White 9:30AM 1A
Perron, Gus White 9:30AM 1A
Pieper, Jason White 9:30AM 11A
Pierson, Ray White 9:30AM 16A
Pirkl, Dan White 9:30AM 15A
Popenhagen, Brandi White 9:30AM 9B
Potter, Josh White 9:30AM 13A
Pratt, Makena White 9:30AM 5B
Racek, Nick White 9:30AM 17A
Radde, Jason White 9:30AM 2A
Regnier, Zach White 9:30AM 18B
Rettner, Dave White 9:30AM 3A
Rezac, Jacob White 9:30AM 10B
Rislund, Bryan White 9:30AM 18A
Roerish, Eric White 9:30AM 4A
Rooney, Tom White 9:30AM 3B
Ruble, Matt White 9:30AM 9B
Russo, Audrey White 9:30AM 9A

Name Tee Time Hole
Sachi, Tom White 9:30AM 17A
Sanderson, Tristan White 9:30AM 14B
Schmidt, Alex White 9:30AM 13B
Schoenecker, Ted White 9:30AM 4B
Schoenfelder, Mark White 9:30AM 15B
Schrempp, Tony White 9:30AM 7A
Sebens, Justin White 9:30AM 7B
Seitzer, Matt White 9:30AM 18A
Severson, Mark White 9:30AM 3A
Sprague, Jason White 9:30AM 16B
Stanley, Nina White 9:30AM 16A
Talbot, Rory White 9:30AM 14A
Thompson, Tory White 9:30AM 12B
Trayser, Dave White 9:30AM 3B
Vogel, Eric White 9:30AM 4A
Warford, Aaron White 9:30AM 4B
Wieber, Travis White 9:30AM 5A
Wild, Tanner White 9:30AM 14B
Xiao, Haifeng White 9:30AM 2A
Young, Aaron White 9:30AM 2B


